
2018 State Hippology Contest JUNIOR Scoring

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Hocking A 106 A Andrea Klingelhafer 173 176 182 531
107 B Kayle Bond 178 140 122 440
108 C Abigail Smith 188 120 146 454
109 D Isabelle Beiter 184 124 138 446

550 440 466 1431 179 1610
Hocking B 111 A Allori Wolfe 168 140 160 468

112 B Ashlyn Mathias 186 120 140 446
113 C Avery Dicken 180 96 134 410
114 D Honesty Brandon 172 84 64 320

538 356 434 1324 155 1479
Jefferson A 116 A Makenna Carter 165 116 126 407

117 B Lily Larkins 176 116 156 448
118 C Harley Kemp 139 48 108 295
119D xxx 0 0 0 0

480 280 390 1150 134 1284
Jefferson B 121 A Micah Larkins 166 72 110 348

122 B Gabriel Glenn 169 52 38 259
(Hocking) 123 C Olivia Kerns 179 96 110 385

124 D xxx 0 0 0 0
514 220 258 992 115 1107

Licking 126 A Alycia Rhodeback 174 120 146 440
127 B Ryder Rhodeback 182 92 84 358
128 C John Clark 165 96 104 365
129 D Samantha Peoples 177 124 132 433

533 340 382 1238 78 1316
Lorain 131 A Chloee Howard 172 156 160 488

132 B xxx 0 0 0 0
133 C Callie Finnegan 155 48 122 325
134 D xxx 0 0 0 0

327 204 282 813 175 988
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Mahoning 136 A Emma Sanders 152 76 128 356
137 B Caitlin Cappelli 169 116 132 417
138 C Luke Kemmer 152 124 136 412
139 D xxx 0 0 0 0

473 316 396 1185 151 1336
Portage A 141 A Allison Krieger 185 112 128 425

142 B Elise Roberts 158 88 42 288
143 C Elarie Logan 183 36 86 305
144 D Alexis Campbell 153 96 94 343

526 296 308 1073 105 1178
Portage B 146 A Ayla Powers 178 148 140 466

147 B Lauren Krieger 179 160 158 497
148 C Carly Baxter 190 108 120 418
149 D Aubree Rouse 174 56 114 344

547 416 418 1381 109 1490
Scioto A 151 A Lainie Johnson 181 108 142 431

152 B Sydney Burchett 175 96 128 399
153 C Mary Beth Sherman 181 80 104 365
154 D Madisen Shay Wilson 185 68 110 363

547 284 380 1195 47 1242
Scioto B 156 A Tyrell Bragdon 136 80 80 296

157 B William Hobbs 149 68 46 263
158 C Dalton Wright 189 64 96 349
159 D Marie Prose 185 72 90 347

523 220 266 992 91 1083
Summit 161 A Teagan Bell 172 112 122 406

162 B Penelope Bacon 156 152 148 456
163 C Amanda Bloomberg 160 88 148 396
164 D Layla Mussaro 194 76 142 412

526 352 438 1274 119 1393
Union A 166 A Breanna Bailey 183 116 120 419

167 B Blake Taylor 158 128 152 438
168 C Skylynn Roberts 172 108 114 394
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

169 D Kayla Green 0 0 0 0
513 352 386 1251 139 1390

Union B 171 A Ava Hemsley 148 112 132 392
172 B Leah Hemsley 168 76 88 332
173 C Sawyer Smith 153 60 80 293
174 D Dalton Smith 125 52 80 257

469 248 300 1017 123 1140
Washington 176 A Breonna Deeter 189 64 82 335

177 B Zoey Carson 179 100 138 417
178 C xxx 0 0 0 0
179 D xxx 0 0 0 0

368 164 220 752 94 846
Delaware 181 A Lily Bauman 166 180 174 520

182 B Jonathan Bauman 177 124 136 437
183 C Joel Bauman 169 80 82 331
184 D Whitney McGlothlin 175 84 82 341

521 388 392 1298 174 1472
Montgomery 186 A Maggie Stewart 179 144 170 493

187 B Calysto Parman 156 128 142 426
188 C Jaiden Bailey-Duncan 128 68 96 292
189 D Rowan Kemper 158 12 90 260

493 340 408 1211 119 1330
Preble 196 A Valerie Whitson 172 104 138 414
(Warren) 197 B Audry King 173 80 110 363
(Medina) 198 C Carolyn Bower 172 124 146 442
(Medina) 194J/199HP 199 D Cohen Thomas 144 96 130 370

517 324 414 1226 112 1338
Stark A 201 A Cassidy Kennedy 157 84 110 351

202 B Emma Simpson 184 148 130 462
203 C Amanda Katz 167 132 146 445

204HP 204 D Sidney Hawk 176 120 148 444
527 400 424 1351 102 1453

Stark B 206 A Daniela Scheffler 165 140 158 463

Page 3 of 4



Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

207 B Jordan Scheffler 178 144 142 464
208 C Sierra Walker 174 108 130 412

204J/209HP 209 D Laci Wymer 185 116 138 439
537 400 438 1366 154 1520
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Overall Rank
Hocking A 106 A Andrea Klingelhafer 173 176 182 531 1
Delaware 181 A Lily Bauman 166 180 174 520 2
Portage B 147 B Lauren Krieger 179 160 158 497 3
Montgomery 186 A Maggie Stewart 179 144 170 493 4
Lorain 131 A Chloee Howard 172 156 160 488 5
Hocking B 111 A Allori Wolfe 168 140 160 468 6
Portage B 146 A Ayla Powers 178 148 140 466 7
Stark B 207 B Jordan Scheffler 178 144 142 464 8
Stark B 206 A Daniela Scheffler 165 140 158 463 9
Stark A 202 B Emma Simpson 184 148 130 462 10
Summit 162 B Penelope Bacon 156 152 148 456
Hocking A 108 C Abigail Smith 188 120 146 454
Jefferson A 117 B Lily Larkins 176 116 156 448
Hocking A 109 D Isabelle Beiter 184 124 138 446
Hocking B 112 B Ashlyn Mathias 186 120 140 446
Stark A 203 C Amanda Katz 167 132 146 445
Stark A 204 D Sidney Hawk 176 120 148 444
Preble 198 C Carolyn Bower 172 124 146 442
Hocking A 107 B Kayle Bond 178 140 122 440
Licking 126 A Alycia Rhodeback 174 120 146 440
Stark B 209 D Laci Wymer 185 116 138 439
Union A 167 B Blake Taylor 158 128 152 438
Delaware 182 B Jonathan Bauman 177 124 136 437
Licking 129 D Samantha Peoples 177 124 132 433
Scioto A 151 A Lainie Johnson 181 108 142 431
Montgomery 187 B Calysto Parman 156 128 142 426
Portage A 141 A Allison Krieger 185 112 128 425
Union A 166 A Breanna Bailey 183 116 120 419
Portage B 148 C Carly Baxter 190 108 120 418
Mahoning 137 B Caitlin Cappelli 169 116 132 417
Washington 177 B Zoey Carson 179 100 138 417
Preble 196 A Valerie Whitson 172 104 138 414
Mahoning 138 C Luke Kemmer 152 124 136 412
Stark B 208 C Sierra Walker 174 108 130 412
Summit 164 D Layla Mussaro 194 76 142 412
Hocking B 113 C Avery Dicken 180 96 134 410
Jefferson A 116 A Makenna Carter 165 116 126 407
Summit 161 A Teagan Bell 172 112 122 406
Scioto A 152 B Sydney Burchett 175 96 128 399
Summit 163 C Amanda Bloomberg 160 88 148 396
Union A 168 C Skylynn Roberts 172 108 114 394
Union B 171 A Ava Hemsley 148 112 132 392
Jefferson B 123 C Olivia Kerns 179 96 110 385
Preble 199 D Cohen Thomas 144 96 130 370
Licking 128 C John Clark 165 96 104 365
Scioto A 153 C Mary Beth Sherman 181 80 104 365
Preble 197 B Audry King 173 80 110 363
Scioto A 154 D Madisen Shay Wilson 185 68 110 363
Licking 127 B Ryder Rhodeback 182 92 84 358
Mahoning 136 A Emma Sanders 152 76 128 356
Stark A 201 A Cassidy Kennedy 157 84 110 351
Scioto B 158 C Dalton Wright 189 64 96 349
Jefferson B 121 A Micah Larkins 166 72 110 348
Scioto B 159 D Marie Prose 185 72 90 347
Portage B 149 D Aubree Rouse 174 56 114 344
Portage A 144 D Alexis Campbell 153 96 94 343
Delaware 184 D Whitney McGlothlin 175 84 82 341
Washington 176 A Breonna Deeter 189 64 82 335
Union B 172 B Leah Hemsley 168 76 88 332
Delaware 183 C Joel Bauman 169 80 82 331
Lorain 133 C Callie Finnegan 155 48 122 325
Hocking B 114 D Honesty Brandon 172 84 64 320
Portage A 143 C Elarie Logan 183 36 86 305
Scioto B 156 A Tyrell Bragdon 136 80 80 296
Jefferson A 118 C Harley Kemp 139 48 108 295
Union B 173 C Sawyer Smith 153 60 80 293
Montgomery 188 C Jaiden Bailey-Duncan 128 68 96 292
Portage A 142 B Elise Roberts 158 88 42 288
Scioto B 157 B William Hobbs 149 68 46 263
Montgomery 189 D Rowan Kemper 158 12 90 260
Jefferson B 122 B Gabriel Glenn 169 52 38 259
Union B 174 D Dalton Smith 125 52 80 257

JUNIOR INDIVIDUAL SCORES-High Individual Overall

Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station 
score, 3) Individual judging score



Total Rank
Team  Team

Hocking A 1610 1
Stark B 1520 2
Portage B 1490 3
Hocking B 1479 4
Delaware 1472 5
Stark A 1453 6
Summit 1393 7
Union A 1390 8
Preble 1338 9
Mahoning 1336 10
Montgomery 1330 11
Licking 1316 12
Jefferson A 1284 13
Scioto A 1242 14
Portage A 1178 15
Union B 1140 16
Jefferson B 1107 17
Scioto B 1083 18
Lorain 988 19
Washington 846 20

JUNIOR TEAM SCORES-Overall Team

Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station 
score, 3) Team judging score



 
For both Junior and Senior contests: 

Please note that the Hippology Class 4: 
Hunter Under Saddle is class 6: Hunter 
Under Saddle in the Judging Contest. 



JUNIOR HIPPOLOGY 2018         June 07, 2018
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 12 10:54:41 2018

     Official Placings Report

     Class                                                    Official       
      No.       Description                                   Placing   Cuts 
     ----- -------------------------------------------------- -------- ------
       1   Miniature Horse Halter                              3124-M    133
       2   Hunters In Hand                                     3241-P    125
       3   Ranch Pleasure                                      3142-N    125
       4   Hunter Under Saddle                                 2314-I    134
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JUNIOR HIPPOLOGY 2018         June 07, 2018
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 12 10:55:37 2018

Total Summary Report

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  181 Lily Bauman          47 30 44 45 166   166|  166   166
  182 Jonathan Bauman      47 45 36 49 177   177|  177   177
  183 Joel Bauman          38 48 36 47 169   169|  169   169
  184 Whitney McGlothlin   50 29 50 46 175   175|  175   175
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Delaware                            687   687   687   687

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  106 Andrea Klingelhafer  42 36 48 47 173   173|  173   173
  107 Kayle Bond           38 41 49 50 178   178|  178   178
  108 Abigail Smith        50 44 44 50 188   188|  188   188
  109 Isabelle Beiter      41 44 49 50 184   184|  184   184
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hocking A                           723   723   723   723

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  111 Allori Wolfe         47 49 36 36 168   168|  168   168
  112 Ashlyn Mathias       39 49 49 49 186   186|  186   186
  113 Avery Dicken         38 49 44 49 180   180|  180   180
  114 Honesty Brandon      37 38 48 49 172   172|  172   172
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hocking B                           706   706   706   706

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  116 Makenna Carter       46 26 50 43 165   165|  165   165
  117 Lily Larkins         50 46 38 42 176   176|  176   176
  118 Harley Kemp          38 46 25 30 139   139|  139   139
  119 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Jefferson A                         480   480   480   480

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  121 Micah Larkins        46 29 49 42 166   166|  166   166
  122 Gabriel Glenn        41 45 38 45 169   169|  169   169
  123 Olivia Kerns         47 38 48 46 179   179|  179   179
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Jefferson B                         514   514   514   514

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  126 Alycia Rhodeback     31 49 48 46 174   174|  174   174
  127 Ryder Rhodeback      41 44 50 47 182   182|  182   182
  128 John Clark           29 46 44 46 165   165|  165   165
  129 Samantha Peoples     38 45 44 50 177   177|  177   177
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Licking                             698   698   698   698
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JUNIOR HIPPOLOGY 2018         June 07, 2018
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 12 10:55:37 2018

Total Summary Report

                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  131 Chloee Howard        38 44 41 49 172   172|  172   172
  132 Peter Howard          0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  133 Callie Finnegan      37 29 44 45 155   155|  155   155
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Lorain                              327   327   327   327

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  136 Emma Sanders         41 36 29 46 152   152|  152   152
  137 Caitlin Cappelli     29 48 46 46 169   169|  169   169
  138 Luke Kemmer          26 45 38 43 152   152|  152   152
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Mahoning                            473   473   473   473

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  186 Maggie Stewart       38 50 49 42 179   179|  179   179
  187 Calysto Parman       29 49 29 49 156   156|  156   156
  188 Jaiden Bailey-Duncan 38 26 28 36 128   128|  128   128
  189 Rowan Kemper         34 44 30 50 158   158|  158   158
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Montgomery                          621   621   621   621

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  141 Allison Krieger      41 46 48 50 185   185|  185   185
  142 Elise Roberts        45 30 44 39 158   158|  158   158
  143 Elarie Logan         46 49 38 50 183   183|  183   183
  144 Alexis Campbell      30 49 29 45 153   153|  153   153
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Portage A                           679   679   679   679

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  146 Ayla Powers          47 44 44 43 178   178|  178   178
  147 Lauren Krieger       50 33 46 50 179   179|  179   179
  148 Carly Baxter         50 50 44 46 190   190|  190   190
  149 Aubree Rouse         30 49 50 45 174   174|  174   174
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Portage B                           721   721   721   721

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  196 Valerie Whitson      50 49 28 45 172   172|  172   172
  197 Audry King           47 36 41 49 173   173|  173   173
  198 Carolyn Bower        30 50 50 42 172   172|  172   172
  199 Cohen Thomas         37 38 24 45 144   144|  144   144
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Preble                              661   661   661   661

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
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JUNIOR HIPPOLOGY 2018         June 07, 2018
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 12 10:55:37 2018

Total Summary Report

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  151 Lainie Johnson       38 45 49 49 181   181|  181   181
  152 Sydney Burchett      41 49 36 49 175   175|  175   175
  153 Mary Beth Sherman    47 49 36 49 181   181|  181   181
  154 Madisen Shay Wilson  47 49 44 45 185   185|  185   185
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Scioto A                            722   722   722   722

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  156 Tyrell Bragdon       38 45 30 23 136   136|  136   136
  157 William Hobbs        37 38 38 36 149   149|  149   149
  158 Dalton Wright        50 49 44 46 189   189|  189   189
  159 Marie Prose          47 49 44 45 185   185|  185   185
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Scioto B                            659   659   659   659

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  201 Cassidy Kennedy      41 29 38 49 157   157|  157   157
  202 Emma Simpson         41 49 44 50 184   184|  184   184
  203 Amanda Katz          47 36 44 40 167   167|  167   167
  204 Sidney Hawk          47 30 50 49 176   176|  176   176
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Stark A                             684   684   684   684

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  206 Daniela Scheffler    41 36 45 43 165   165|  165   165
  207 Jordan Scheffler     41 49 38 50 178   178|  178   178
  208 Sierra Walker        50 33 44 47 174   174|  174   174
  209 Laci Wymer           41 49 45 50 185   185|  185   185
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Stark B                             702   702   702   702

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  161 Teagan Bell          41 46 45 40 172   172|  172   172
  162 Penelope Bacon       37 36 38 45 156   156|  156   156
  163 Amanda Bloomberg     47 44 24 45 160   160|  160   160
  164 Layla Mussaro        45 49 50 50 194   194|  194   194
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Summit                              682   682   682   682

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  166 Breanna Bailey       41 49 44 49 183   183|  183   183
  167 Blake Taylor         41 30 44 43 158   158|  158   158
  168 Skylynn Roberts      47 33 45 47 172   172|  172   172
  169 Kayla Green           0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Union A                             513   513   513   513

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
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JUNIOR HIPPOLOGY 2018         June 07, 2018
Junior Division - Printed Tue Jun 12 10:55:37 2018

Total Summary Report

-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  171 Ava Hemsley          30 50 26 42 148   148|  148   148
  172 Leah Hemsley         30 48 48 42 168   168|  168   168
  173 Sawyer Smith         29 36 46 42 153   153|  153   153
  174 Dalton Smith         31 49 45  0 125   125|  125   125
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Union B                             594   594   594   594

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  176 Breonna Deeter       50 49 44 46 189   189|  189   189
  177 Zoey Carson          41 44 44 50 179   179|  179   179
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Washington                          368   368   368   368

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
   Average Score           39 41 40 43 163   163|  163   163

   Percent 50s             12  5  9 17           

   Percent 45 and above    36 52 36 68           

   Percent 40 and above    57 64 64 87           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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2018 State Hippology Contest SENIOR Scoring

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Hocking 611 A Chrissy Robers 194 88 120 402
612 B Hailey Kidwell 197 96 128 421
613 C Stacey McNight 179 84 126 389
614 D xxx 0 0 0 0

570 268 374 1212 116 1328
Jefferson 616 A Samantha Glenn 176 104 116 396

617 B Hunter Klinesmith 0 0 0 0
618 C Courtney Cooley 0 0 0 0
619D Dana Kellar 194 56 84 334

370 160 200 730 125 855
Lucas 621 A Abbie Garber 150 48 94 292

622 B Paige Ludwig 175 40 84 299
623 C Julia Mackey 172 104 128 404
624 D Kasey Mottmiller 173 80 98 351

520 232 320 1054 108 1162
Preble 626 A Ashley O'Dell 164 120 160 444

627 B Deborah Tombragel 169 60 106 335
628 C Morgan Hancock 197 64 114 375

(Warren) 629 D Sarah Chaney 184 88 136 408
550 272 410 1227 96 1323

Scioto 631 A Lexie Johnson 184 64 100 348
632 B Lincoln Bragdon 157 28 112 297
633 C Lyndsay Mefford 177 60 102 339
634 D Austin Gorman 165 48 84 297

526 172 314 984 109 1093
Summit A 636 A Mallory Palagyi 190 128 142 460

637 B Hannah Benoit 183 112 148 443
638 C Ellie Davis 179 96 126 401
639 D xxx 0 0 0 0

Page 1 of 3



Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

552 336 416 1304 137.5 1441.5
Summit B 641 A Melody Lozano 169 72 116 357

642 B Pallavi Vembar 180 60 106 346
643 C Chloe Jester 0 0 0 0
644 D Stephanie Kshywonis 182 60 102 344

531 192 324 1047 144.5 1191.5
Licking 646 A Maquela Allen 184 68 128 380

647 B Sarah New 177 68 124 369
648 C Jessica Eagle 197 64 104 365
649 D xxx 0 0 0 0

558 200 356 1114 136 1250
Delaware 651 A Lily Weber 157 140 166 463

652 B Angel Mathus 177 144 128 449
(Lorain) 653 C Savannah Englehart 164 76 152 392
(Medina)      661J/654HP 654 D Brooklyn Sims 176 60 98 334

517 360 446 1304 102.5 1406.5
Medina 656 A Katie Anderholm 192 76 136 404

657 B Natalie Young 180 136 172 488
658 C Alexa Mier 190 68 126 384

659HP 659 D Anna Barrter 156 64 112 332
562 280 434 1276 137.5 1413.5

Hancock 666 A Madilyn Youngpeter 184 68 134 386
667 B Lily Keller 183 48 108 339
668 C Hailey Rayle 164 76 92 332
669 D xxx 0 0 0 0

531 192 334 1057 89.5 1146.5
Portage 671 A Meghan Knarr 159 88 116 363

672 B Isabelle Puello 182 80 122 384
673 C Jenna Moulton 172 112 120 404
674 D xxx 0 0 0 0

513 280 358 1151 98.5 1249.5
Union A 676 A Sarah LaPoint 183 112 124 419
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

677HP 677 B Blake Kessler 192 80 114 386
678HP 678 C Grant Kessler 191 88 138 417
679HP 679 D Maria Kessler 192 100 140 432

575 300 402 1268 155.5 1423.5
Union B 681 A Diana Barry 190 160 166 516

682 B Maddie Abbati 188 68 122 378
683HP 683 C Cassidy Shepard 184 132 144 460
684HP 684 D Lindsay Shepard 169 112 132 413

562 404 442 1389 136 1525
Washington 686 A Olivia Hesson 0 0 0 0

687 B Alyssa Deeter 150 52 102 304
688 C Gayle Allen 178 24 66 268

694J/689HP 689 D Cassie Dennis 187 64 74 325
515 140 242 897 65.5 962.5

Mahoning 691 A Nataley Kemmer 188 100 154 442
692 B Zachery Kemmer 169 88 128 385

(Washington)689J/693HP 693 C Bethany Rohr 175 56 108 339
694 D xxx 0 0 0 0

532 244 390 1166 108 1274
Stark A 696 A Mikayla Durkin 176 116 156 448

697 B Michaela Wymer 190 84 132 406
698 C Mackenzie Meadows 182 48 108 338

701J/699HP 699 D Morgan Kahler 175 60 100 335
548 260 396 1192 128.5 1320.5

Stark B 701 A xxx 0 0 0 0
702 B Kayle Frasher 187 60 82 329

703 HP 703 C Madelynn Zerbe 185 52 116 353
704 HP 704 D Natalie Darnell 168 68 114 350

540 180 312 1032 97.5 1129.5
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam Stations Overall Rank
Union B 681 A Diana Barry 190 160 166 516 1
Medina 657 B Natalie Young 180 136 172 488 2
Delaware 651 A Lily Weber 157 140 166 463 3
Union B 683 C Cassidy Shepard 184 132 144 460 4
Summit A 636 A Mallory Palagyi 190 128 142 460 5
Delaware 652 B Angel Mathus 177 144 128 449 6
Stark A 696 A Mikayla Durkin 176 116 156 448 7
Preble 626 A Ashley O'Dell 164 120 160 444 8
Summit A 637 B Hannah Benoit 183 112 148 443 9
Mahoning 691 A Nataley Kemmer 188 100 154 442 10
Union A 679 D Maria Kessler 192 100 140 432
Hocking 612 B Hailey Kidwell 197 96 128 421
Union A 676 A Sarah LaPoint 183 112 124 419
Union A 678 C Grant Kessler 191 88 138 417
Union B 684 D Lindsay Shepard 169 112 132 413
Preble 629 D Sarah Chaney 184 88 136 408
Stark A 697 B Michaela Wymer 190 84 132 406
Portage 673 C Jenna Moulton 172 112 120 404
Lucas 623 C Julia Mackey 172 104 128 404
Medina 656 A Katie Anderholm 192 76 136 404
Hocking 611 A Chrissy Robers 194 88 120 402
Summit A 638 C Ellie Davis 179 96 126 401
Jefferson 616 A Samantha Glenn 176 104 116 396
Delaware 653 C Savannah Englehart 164 76 152 392
Hocking 613 C Stacey McNight 179 84 126 389
Union A 677 B Blake Kessler 192 80 114 386
Hancock 666 A Madilyn Youngpeter 184 68 134 386
Mahoning 692 B Zachery Kemmer 169 88 128 385
Portage 672 B Isabelle Puello 182 80 122 384
Medina 658 C Alexa Mier 190 68 126 384
Licking 646 A Maquela Allen 184 68 128 380
Union B 682 B Maddie Abbati 188 68 122 378
Preble 628 C Morgan Hancock 197 64 114 375
Licking 647 B Sarah New 177 68 124 369
Licking 648 C Jessica Eagle 197 64 104 365
Portage 671 A Meghan Knarr 159 88 116 363
Summit B 641 A Melody Lozano 169 72 116 357
Stark B 703 C Madelynn Zerbe 185 52 116 353
Lucas 624 D Kasey Mottmiller 173 80 98 351
Stark B 704 D Natalie Darnell 168 68 114 350
Scioto 631 A Lexie Johnson 184 64 100 348
Summit B 642 B Pallavi Vembar 180 60 106 346
Summit B 644 D Stephanie Kshywonis 182 60 102 344
Scioto 633 C Lyndsay Mefford 177 60 102 339
Mahoning 693 C Bethany Rohr 175 56 108 339
Hancock 667 B Lily Keller 183 48 108 339
Stark A 698 C Mackenzie Meadows 182 48 108 338
Preble 627 B Deborah Tombragel 169 60 106 335
Stark A 699 D Morgan Kahler 175 60 100 335
Delaware 654 D Brooklyn Sims 176 60 98 334
Jefferson 619D Dana Kellar 194 56 84 334
Hancock 668 C Hailey Rayle 164 76 92 332
Medina 659 D Anna Barrter 156 64 112 332
Stark B 702 B Kayle Frasher 187 60 82 329
Washington 689 D Cassie Dennis 187 64 74 325
Washington 687 B Alyssa Deeter 150 52 102 304
Lucas 622 B Paige Ludwig 175 40 84 299
Scioto 634 D Austin Gorman 165 48 84 297
Scioto 632 B Lincoln Bragdon 157 28 112 297
Lucas 621 A Abbie Garber 150 48 94 292
Washington 688 C Gayle Allen 178 24 66 268

SENIOR INDIVIDUAL SCORES-High Individual Overall

Ties broken by: 1) Individual exam score, 2) Individual station 
score, 3) Individual judging score



Total Rank
Team  Team

Union B 1525 1
Summit A 1441.5 2
Union A 1423.5 3
Medina 1413.5 4
Delaware 1406.5 5
Hocking 1328 6
Preble 1323 7
Stark A 1320.5 8
Mahoning 1274 9
Licking 1250 10
Portage 1249.5 11
Summit B 1191.5 12
Lucas 1162 13
Hancock 1146.5 14
Stark B 1129.5 15
Scioto 1093 16
Washington 962.5 17
Jefferson 855 18

SENIOR TEAM SCORES-Overall Team

Ties broken by: 1) Team exam score, 2) Team station 
score, 3) Team judging score



SENIOR HIPPOLOGY 2018         June 07, 2018
SENIOR Division - Printed Tue Jun 12 10:56:20 2018

Total Summary Report

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  651 Lily Weber           35 26 49 47 157   157|  157   157
  652 Angel Mathus         33 50 44 50 177   177|  177   177
  653 Savannah Englehart   41 50 49 24 164   164|  164   164
  654 Brooklyn Sims        41 45 48 42 176   176|  176   176
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Delaware                            674   674   674   674

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  666 Madilyn Youngpeter   41 46 50 47 184   184|  184   184
  667 Lily Keller          35 49 49 50 183   183|  183   183
  668 Hailey Rayle         27 49 38 50 164   164|  164   164
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hancock                             531   531   531   531

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  611 Chrissy Robers       45 50 49 50 194   194|  194   194
  612 Hailey Kidwell       50 49 48 50 197   197|  197   197
  613 Stacey McNight       47 49 38 45 179   179|  179   179
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Hocking                             570   570   570   570

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  616 Samantha Gelnn       47 29 50 50 176   176|  176   176
  617 Hunter Klinesmith     0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  618 Courtney Cooley       0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  619 Dana Kellar          50 50 45 49 194   194|  194   194
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Jefferson                           370   370   370   370

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  646 Maquela Allen        41 44 50 49 184   184|  184   184
  647 Sarah New            38 45 48 46 177   177|  177   177
  648 Jessica Eagle        50 49 48 50 197   197|  197   197
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Licking                             558   558   558   558

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  621 Abbie Garber         47 36 44 23 150   150|  150   150
  622 Paige Ludwig         50 46 36 43 175   175|  175   175
  623 Julia Mackey         38 44 45 45 172   172|  172   172
  624 Kasey Mottmiller     41 36 49 47 173   173|  173   173
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Lucas                               670   670   670   670

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
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-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  691 Nataley Kemmer       49 45 44 50 188   188|  188   188
  692 Zachery Kemmer       47 46 33 43 169   169|  169   169
  693 Bethany Rohr         47 45 33 50 175   175|  175   175
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Mahoning                            532   532   532   532

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  656 Katie Anderholm      50 50 49 43 192   192|  192   192
  657 Natalie Young        41 44 45 50 180   180|  180   180
  658 Alexa Mier           50 50 48 42 190   190|  190   190
  659 Anna Barrter         41 25 44 46 156   156|  156   156
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Medina A                            718   718   718   718

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  671 Meghan Knarr         37 29 44 49 159   159|  159   159
  672 Isabelle Puello      41 46 45 50 182   182|  182   182
  673 Jenna Moulton        41 44 44 43 172   172|  172   172
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Portage                             513   513   513   513

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  626 Ashley O'Dell        50 25 49 40 164   164|  164   164
  627 Deborah Tombragel    47 29 44 49 169   169|  169   169
  628 Morgan Hancock       47 50 50 50 197   197|  197   197
  629 Sarah Chaney         41 45 49 49 184   184|  184   184
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Preble                              714   714   714   714

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  631 Lexie Johnson        47 38 50 49 184   184|  184   184
  632 Lincoln Bragdon      43 49 38 27 157   157|  157   157
  633 Lyndsay Mefford      38 49 45 45 177   177|  177   177
  634 Austin Gorman        43 44 33 45 165   165|  165   165
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Scioto                              683   683   683   683

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  696 Mikayla Durkin       47 29 50 50 176   176|  176   176
  697 Michaela Wymer       47 46 50 47 190   190|  190   190
  698 Mackenzie Meadows    50 46 44 42 182   182|  182   182
  699 Morgan Kahler        43 44 38 50 175   175|  175   175
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Stark A                             723   723   723   723

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  701 xxx                   0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
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  702 Kayle Frasher        41 49 50 47 187   187|  187   187
  703 Madelynn Zerbe       47 50 48 40 185   185|  185   185
  704 Natalie Darnell      47 36 38 47 168   168|  168   168
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Stark B                             540   540   540   540

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  636 Mallory Palagyi      47 49 44 50 190   190|  190   190
  637 Hannah Benoit        43 45 49 46 183   183|  183   183
  638 Ellie Davis          47 33 49 50 179   179|  179   179
  639 Emily Garside         0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Summit A                            552   552   552   552

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  641 Melody Lozano        30 49 45 45 169   169|  169   169
  642 Pallavi Vembar       50 44 36 50 180   180|  180   180
  643 Chloe Jester          0  0  0  0   0     0|    0     0
  644 Stephanie Kshywonis  38 49 45 50 182   182|  182   182
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Summit B                            531   531   531   531

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  676 Sarah LaPoint        47 36 50 50 183   183|  183   183
  677 Blake Kessler        46 50 46 50 192   192|  192   192
  678 Grant Kessler        50 48 44 49 191   191|  191   191
  679 Maria Kessler        47 48 48 49 192   192|  192   192
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Union A                             758   758   758   758

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  681 Diana Barry          47 45 48 50 190   190|  190   190
  682 Maddie Abbati        41 50 50 47 188   188|  188   188
  683 Cassidy Shepard      50 38 46 50 184   184|  184   184
  684 Lindsey Shepard      38 36 45 50 169   169|  169   169
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Union B                             731   731   731   731

                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
  686 Olivia Hesson        38 36 44 27 145   145|  145   145
  687 Alyssa Deeter        38 36 36 40 150   150|  150   150
  688 Gayle Allen          50 38 48 42 178   178|  178   178
  689 Cassie Dennis        47 50 44 46 187   187|  187   187
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Washington                          660   660   660   660

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          
                                       none     |
                            1  2  3  4  TP  Tot |  PLC Overall
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-------------------------- -- -- -- -- --- -----| ---- -----
   Average Score           40 40 42 42 164   164|  164   164

   Percent 50s             18 16 15 34           

   Percent 45 and above    49 55 58 70           

   Percent 40 and above    73 66 76 87           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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